SSILVERSEA

VIRTUOSO —
PRIVATE S#

UP TO PER SUITE

COMBINE & SAVE

SILVER EXCLUSIVE SINGLE EARLY

SELECT AIR OFFER FARES BOOKING
BONUS

$1,000 PER SUITE TO SELECTED 25 % SINGLE
ONBOARD CREDIT DESTINATIONS SUPPLEMENT 1 0% SAVINGS
,,,,,,,,, OF v MEDITERRANEAN ON SELECT VOYAGES
TWO-CATEGORY N eseAn ON SELECT VOYAGES ®

SUITE UPGRADE SOUTH AMERICA FOR SOLO TRAVELLERS WHEN YOU BOOK

,,,,,,,,, OF oo FAR EAST
. AR T AND PAY IN FULL BY
50% OFF ANTARCTICA JUNE 30, 2017

SECOND SUITE

SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2017 VOYAGES

$1000 SILVER AR ALLURING _ EARLY
DATE DAYS VOYAGE  FROM/TO SHIP FARES FROM "s'f“T/‘.’r?és" SELECT  OFFER SFIKISELS;E B(B')g'{‘(ﬂ\éG
13May 9 5712 Rome to Barcelona Silver Spirit $5,450 4 v v v
22May 9 5713 Barcelona to Rome Silver Spirit $7,650 v 4 v 4
31May 12 2716 Southampton to London Silver Wind $8,650 v v 4 v
12 Jun 17 2717 London Roundtrip* Silver Wind $13,550 v v v
25 Jun 12 5717 Rouen to Lisbon Silver Spirit $6,350 v v v v
14 Jul 17 2719 London (Tower Bridge) Roundtrip*  Silver Wind $12,250 4 4 v
15 Jul 7 8728 Baltra, Galapagos to San Cristobal  Silver Galapagos $7,450 v v
22 Jul 7 8729 San Cristobal to Baltra, Galapagos  Silver Galapagos $8,150 v 4 v
31 Jul 12 2720 London to Reykjavik Silver Wind $10,750 4 v v
09 Aug 9 5722 Barcelona to Rome @ Silver Spirit $5,850 v 4 v
07 Sep 14 3726 Seward to Tokyo Silver Shadow $5,250 v v v
30 Sep 7 8734A San Cristobal to Baltra, Galapagos  Silver Galapagos $7,750 v 4 v v
18 Oct 7 9723 Honiara to Port Vila Silver Discoverer $4,350 4 v
230ct 10 4728 Montreal to New York Silver Whisper $5,550 4 4 4
30 Oct 1 2728 Athens to Barcelona { Silver Wind $5,650 v v V4 v
09 Nov 14 9725 Cairns to Benoa, Bali Silver Discoverer $8,850 v v ®
15Nov 16 1720 Buenos Aires to Ushuaia Silver Cloud Expedition $14,450 v v ®
15Nov 18 5732 Rome to Dubai Silver Spirit $6,350 v v v ®

@ Early Booking Bonus — Look for this icon and save 10% off the published fare v Venetian Society guests enjoy an additional 5% savings *Valid for Economy class only



Ha Long E’:a'y, Vietnam _

SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2017/2018 VOYAGES

$1000 SILVER AIR  ALLURING _ EARLY
DATE DAYS VOYAGE  FROM/TO SHIP FARES FROM | \/[iill[sife) | SELECT OFFER  SINGLE  BOOKING
SAVINGS FARES BONUS

17 Nov 19 6723 Buenos Aires to Bridgetown Silver Muse $9,050 v v v ®
18 Nov 18 4730 Bridgetown Roundtrip Silver Whisper $5,950 4 4 4 ®
01 Dec 9 9727 Singapore to Phuket Silver Discoverer $6,250 v v ®
03 Dec 15 5733 Dubai to Mahe Silver Spirit $5,850 v 4 v ®
10 Dec 12 9728 Phuket to Colombo Silver Discoverer $7,550 v v ®
2018

04 Feb 12 9803 Colombo to Phuket Silver Discoverer 9,750 v ®
16Feb 14 9804 Phuket to Ho Chi Minh City Silver Discoverer 11,550 v ®
22 Feb 18 5805 Dubai to Rome Silver Spirit $7,550 v v 4 ®
25Feb 14 7804 Ushuaia to Valparaiso Silver Explorer $7,950 v ®
02 Mar 13 9805 Ho Chi Minh City to Hong Kong Silver Discoverer 10,650 v ®
11 Mar 10 7805 Valparaiso to Callao Silver Explorer $5,250 v v ®
15Mar 10 9806 Hong Kong to Nagasaki Silver Discoverer 8,150 v ®
21 Mar 14 7806 Callao to Fuerte Amador Silver Explorer $7,350 v 4 ®
04 Apr 12 7807 Fuerte Amador to Puerto Quetzal Silver Explorer $6,250 v v ®
06 Apr 14 2813 Fort Lauderdale to Barcelona Silver Wind $4,750 v v ®
17 Apr 13 9809 Kobe to Manila Silver Discoverer 10,650 v 4 ®
21 Apr 16 6810 Fort Lauderdale to Dublin Silver Muse $5,750 v v ®
21 Apr 1 7808 Mazatlan to San Diego Silver Explorer $6,650 v v ®
30 Apr 13 9810 Manila to Koror Silver Discoverer 10,650 v v ®
02 May 11 7809 San Diego to Vancouver Silver Explorer $6,650 v v ®
10 May 15 3812 Tokyo to Seward, Alaska Silver Shadow $5,150 v ®
13May 9 7810 Vancouver to San Francisco Silver Explorer $5,350 v v ®
13May 15 9811 Koror to Honiara Silver Discoverer 12,350 v v ®
28 May 10 9812 Honiara to Port Vila Silver Discoverer 8,150 v v ®
02 Jun 10 1812 London (Tower Bridge) to Leith Silver Cloud Exp $7.150 v ®
07 Jun 7 4812 Rome to Athens Silver Whisper $3,650 v ®
07 Jun 15 9813 Port Vila to Cairns Silver Discoverer 12,350 v v ®
10 Jun 13 2821 Lisbon to London (Tower Bridge) Silver Wind $6,950 v ®
22 Jun 17 9814 Cairns to Darwin Silver Discoverer 13,950 v v ®
23Jun 12 2822 London (Tower Bridge) to Reykjavik  Silver Wind $7,550 v ®
24 Jun 12 1814 Longyearbyen to Kristiansund Silver Cloud Exp $10,250 v v ®

@ Early Booking Bonus — Look for this icon and save 10% off the published fare W Venetian Society guests enjoy an additional 5% savings

*Valid for Economy class only



DATE

06 Jul
07 Jul
09 Jul
17 Jul
19 Jul
20 Jul
24 Jul
27 Jul
29 Jul
03 Aug
08 Aug
10 Aug
12 Aug
17 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
28 Aug
24 Aug
31 Aug
06 Sep
09 Sep
10 Sep
13 Sep
28 Sep
12 Oct
18 Oct
05 Nov
16 Nov
17 Dec

DAYS

12
10
10
7
10
7
10
8
10
7
10
7
6
7
10
10
9
7
10
10
14
15
14
14
11
13
11
11
18

SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2018 VOYAGES

VOYAGE

1815
5817
9815
5818
9816
4817
5819
4818
9817
5820
9818
5821
4820
5822
9819
4821
4822
5823
5824
4823
9821
5825
3829
9822
9823
4828
9825
9826
9828

FROM /TO

Kristiansund to Longyearbyen
Stockholm to Copenhagen
Darwin to Broome
Copenhagen Roundtrip
Broome to Darwin

Nice to Barcelona
Copenhagen to Stockholm
Barcelona to Rome

Darwin to Broome

Stockholm Roundtrip
Broome to Darwin

Stockholm to Copenhagen
Venice Roundtrip
Copenhagen Roundtrip
Darwin to Broome

Venice to Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo to Venice
Copenhagen to Stockholm
Stockholm to London (Greenwich)
Venice to Athens

Benoa, Bali to Phuket
London (Greenwich) to New York
Seward, Alaska to Tokyo
Colombo to Mahe

Mahe Roundtrip

Lisbon to Fort Lauderdale
Port Louis Roundtrip

Port Louis to Zanzibar

Cape Town to Tema

@ Early Booking Bonus — Look for this icon and save 10% off the published fare

BOOK YOUR SILVERSEA VOYAGE TODAY.
CALL YOUR VIRTUOSO® TRAVEL ADVISOR.

SHIP

Silver Cloud Exp
Silver Spirit
Silver Discoverer
Silver Spirit
Silver Discoverer
Silver Whisper
Silver Spirit
Silver Whisper
Silver Discoverer
Silver Spirit
Silver Discoverer
Silver Spirit
Silver Whisper
Silver Spirit
Silver Discoverer
Silver Whisper
Silver Whisper
Silver Spirit
Silver Spirit
Silver Whisper
Silver Discoverer
Silver Spirit
Silver Shadow
Silver Discoverer
Silver Discoverer
Silver Whisper
Silver Discoverer
Silver Discoverer

Silver Discoverer

0 Venetian Society guests enjoy an additional 5% savings

FARES FROM

$10,250
$6,450
$8,150
$4,950
$8,150
$3,550
$7,150
$4,550
$8,150
$4,550
$8,150
$4,550
$2,950
$4,550
$8,150
$4,950
$4,550
$4,250
$5,250
$4,950
$11,550
$5,650
$4,750
$14,350
$11,150
$3,850
$8,950
$8,950
$13,850

Ve
—

| —

ENHANCED CRUISE EXPERIENCES

$1000 SILVER AIR ALLURING EARLY
\Aliptleifel . SELECT  OFFER SINGLE BOOKING
SAVINGS FARES BONUS
v v

v

SN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N YR NN
<
NN NN NN ORONORON NN ONON ONORORONONONCONORONORONCORORONC)

*Valid for Economy class only

SSILVERSEA

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Al fares shown are cruise-only per person in US dollars based on double-occupancy in a Vista suite. All fares, savings, offers, programmes and itineraries are subject to change without notice.
Virtuoso Savings Promotion: $1000 savings per suite on select 2017 and 2018 voyages; $500 savings per suite on all other voyages excluding Silver Galapagos and World Cruises. Offer valid on new, individual bookings made
between May 3, 2017 and May 16, 2017. Other restrictions apply. All information herein is accurate and in effect at time of printing. Silversea reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions. Visit Silversea.com for complete
Terms and Conditions. NA170539



	Text Field 9: 


