

# VIRTUOSO PRIVATE SALE

SAVE UP TO \$1,000 PER SUITE



**COMBINE & SAVE** 

### SELECT

**\$1,000 PER SUITE** ONBOARD CREDIT

..... or .... TWO-CATEGORY **SUITE UPGRADE** 

> ..... or ..... 50% OFF SECOND SUITE

# AIR OFFER

**TO SELECTED DESTINATIONS** 

MEDITERRANEAN NORTHERN EUROPE CARIBBEAN SOUTH AMERICA FAR EAST GALAPAGOS ANTARCTICA

## SINGLE FARES

% SINGLE SUPPLEMENT

ON SELECT VOYAGES FOR **SOLO TRAVELLERS** 

# EARLY BOOKING BONUS

% SAVINGS ON SELECT VOYAGES

WHEN YOU BOOK AND PAY IN FULL BY **JUNE 30, 2017** 

#### SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2017 VOYAGES

DATE	DAYS	VOYAGE	FROM / TO	SHIP	FARES FROM	\$1000 VIRTUOSO SAVINGS	SILVER SELECT	AIR OFFER	ALLURING SINGLE FARES	EARLY BOOKING BONUS
13 May	9	5712	Rome to Barcelona	Silver Spirit	\$5,450	✓	✓	✓	✓	
22 May	9	5713	Barcelona to Rome	Silver Spirit	\$7,650	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
31 May	12	2716	Southampton to London	Silver Wind	\$8,650	✓	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	
12 Jun	17	2717	London Roundtrip*	Silver Wind	\$13,550	✓	✓	$\checkmark$		
25 Jun	12	5717	Rouen to Lisbon	Silver Spirit	\$6,350	✓	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	
14 Jul	17	2719	London (Tower Bridge) Roundtrip*	Silver Wind	\$12,250	✓	✓	$\checkmark$		
15 Jul	7	8728	Baltra, Galapagos to San Cristobal	Silver Galapagos	\$7,450	✓		$\checkmark$		
22 Jul	7	8729	San Cristobal to Baltra, Galapagos	Silver Galapagos	\$8,150	✓	✓	✓		
31 Jul	12	2720	London to Reykjavik	Silver Wind	\$10,750	✓	✓	$\checkmark$		
09 Aug	9	5722	Barcelona to Rome 🛡	Silver Spirit	\$5,850	✓	✓	✓		
07 Sep	14	3726	Seward to Tokyo	Silver Shadow	\$5,250	✓	✓		$\checkmark$	
30 Sep	7	8734A	San Cristobal to Baltra, Galapagos	Silver Galapagos	\$7,750	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
18 Oct	7	9723	Honiara to Port Vila	Silver Discoverer	\$4,350	✓	✓			
23 Oct	10	4728	Montreal to New York	Silver Whisper	\$5,550	✓	✓		✓	
30 Oct	11	2728	Athens to Barcelona 🛡	Silver Wind	\$5,650	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
09 Nov	14	9725	Cairns to Benoa, Bali	Silver Discoverer	\$8,850	✓			✓	
15 Nov	16	1720	Buenos Aires to Ushuaia	Silver Cloud Expedition	n \$14,450	✓			$\checkmark$	
15 Nov	18	5732	Rome to Dubai	Silver Spirit	\$6,350	✓		✓	✓	







### SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2017/2018 VOYAGES

DATE	DAYS	VOYAGE	FROM / TO	SHIP	FARES FROM	\$1000 VIRTUOSO SAVINGS	SILVER SELECT	AIR OFFER	ALLURING SINGLE FARES	EARLY BOOKING BONUS
17 Nov	19	6723	Buenos Aires to Bridgetown	Silver Muse	\$9,050	✓	✓		$\checkmark$	
18 Nov	18	4730	Bridgetown Roundtrip	Silver Whisper	\$5,950	✓	✓		$\checkmark$	
01 Dec	9	9727	Singapore to Phuket	Silver Discoverer	\$6,250	✓			$\checkmark$	
03 Dec	15	5733	Dubai to Mahe	Silver Spirit	\$5,850	✓		✓	✓	
10 Dec	12	9728	Phuket to Colombo	Silver Discoverer	\$7,550	✓			✓	
2018										
04 Feb	12	9803	Colombo to Phuket	Silver Discoverer	9,750	✓				
16 Feb	14	9804	Phuket to Ho Chi Minh City	Silver Discoverer	11,550	✓				
22 Feb	18	5805	Dubai to Rome	Silver Spirit	\$7,550	✓		✓	✓	
25 Feb	14	7804	Ushuaia to Valparaiso	Silver Explorer	\$7,950	✓				
02 Mar	13	9805	Ho Chi Minh City to Hong Kong	Silver Discoverer	10,650	✓				
11 Mar	10	7805	Valparaiso to Callao	Silver Explorer	\$5,250	✓			$\checkmark$	
15 Mar	10	9806	Hong Kong to Nagasaki	Silver Discoverer	8,150	✓				
21 Mar	14	7806	Callao to Fuerte Amador	Silver Explorer	\$7,350	✓			✓	
04 Apr	12	7807	Fuerte Amador to Puerto Quetzal	Silver Explorer	\$6,250	✓			$\checkmark$	
06 Apr	14	2813	Fort Lauderdale to Barcelona	Silver Wind	\$4,750	✓		$\checkmark$		
17 Apr	13	9809	Kobe to Manila	Silver Discoverer	10,650	✓			$\checkmark$	
21 Apr	16	6810	Fort Lauderdale to Dublin	Silver Muse	\$5,750	✓		$\checkmark$		
21 Apr	11	7808	Mazatlan to San Diego	Silver Explorer	\$6,650	✓			$\checkmark$	
30 Apr	13	9810	Manila to Koror	Silver Discoverer	10,650	✓			$\checkmark$	
02 May	11	7809	San Diego to Vancouver	Silver Explorer	\$6,650	✓			$\checkmark$	
10 May	15	3812	Tokyo to Seward, Alaska	Silver Shadow	\$5,150	✓				
13 May	9	7810	Vancouver to San Francisco	Silver Explorer	\$5,350	✓			$\checkmark$	
13 May	15	9811	Koror to Honiara	Silver Discoverer	12,350	✓			$\checkmark$	
28 May	10	9812	Honiara to Port Vila	Silver Discoverer	8,150	✓			$\checkmark$	
02 Jun	10	1812	London (Tower Bridge) to Leith	Silver Cloud Exp	\$7,150	✓				
07 Jun	7	4812	Rome to Athens	Silver Whisper	\$3,650	✓				
07 Jun	15	9813	Port Vila to Cairns	Silver Discoverer	12,350	✓			✓	
10 Jun	13	2821	Lisbon to London (Tower Bridge)	Silver Wind	\$6,950	✓				
22 Jun	17	9814	Cairns to Darwin	Silver Discoverer	13,950	✓			<b>✓</b>	
23 Jun	12	2822	London (Tower Bridge) to Reykjavik	Silver Wind	\$7,550	✓				
24 Jun	12	1814	Longyearbyen to Kristiansund	Silver Cloud Exp	\$10,250	✓			✓	





### **SELECT YOUR EXCLUSIVE COMBINABLE OFFERS ON THESE 2018 VOYAGES**

DATE	DAYS	VOYAGE	FROM / TO	SHIP	FARES FROM	\$1000 VIRTUOSO SAVINGS	SILVER SELECT	AIR OFFER	ALLURING SINGLE FARES	EARLY BOOKING BONUS
06 Jul	12	1815	Kristiansund to Longyearbyen	Silver Cloud Exp	\$10,250	✓			✓	
07 Jul	10	5817	Stockholm to Copenhagen	Silver Spirit	\$6,450	✓				
09 Jul	10	9815	Darwin to Broome	Silver Discoverer	\$8,150	✓			✓	
17 Jul	7	5818	Copenhagen Roundtrip	Silver Spirit	\$4,950	✓				
19 Jul	10	9816	Broome to Darwin	Silver Discoverer	\$8,150	✓			✓	
20 Jul	7	4817	Nice to Barcelona	Silver Whisper	\$3,550	✓				
24 Jul	10	5819	Copenhagen to Stockholm	Silver Spirit	\$7,150	✓				
27 Jul	8	4818	Barcelona to Rome	Silver Whisper	\$4,550	✓				
29 Jul	10	9817	Darwin to Broome	Silver Discoverer	\$8,150	✓			$\checkmark$	
03 Aug	7	5820	Stockholm Roundtrip	Silver Spirit	\$4,550	✓				
08 Aug	10	9818	Broome to Darwin	Silver Discoverer	\$8,150	✓			$\checkmark$	
10 Aug	7	5821	Stockholm to Copenhagen	Silver Spirit	\$4,550	✓				
12 Aug	6	4820	Venice Roundtrip	Silver Whisper	\$2,950	✓				
17 Aug	7	5822	Copenhagen Roundtrip	Silver Spirit	\$4,550	✓				
18 Aug	10	9819	Darwin to Broome	Silver Discoverer	\$8,150	✓			$\checkmark$	
18 Aug	10	4821	Venice to Monte Carlo	Silver Whisper	\$4,950	✓				
28 Aug	9	4822	Monte Carlo to Venice	Silver Whisper	\$4,550	✓				
24 Aug	7	5823	Copenhagen to Stockholm	Silver Spirit	\$4,250	✓				
31 Aug	10	5824	Stockholm to London (Greenwich)	Silver Spirit	\$5,250	✓				
06 Sep	10	4823	Venice to Athens	Silver Whisper	\$4,950	✓				
09 Sep	14	9821	Benoa, Bali to Phuket	Silver Discoverer	\$11,550	✓			$\checkmark$	
10 Sep	15	5825	London (Greenwich) to New York	Silver Spirit	\$5,650	✓				
13 Sep	14	3829	Seward, Alaska to Tokyo	Silver Shadow	\$4,750	✓				
28 Sep	14	9822	Colombo to Mahe	Silver Discoverer	\$14,350	✓			$\checkmark$	
12 Oct	11	9823	Mahe Roundtrip	Silver Discoverer	\$11,150	✓			$\checkmark$	
18 Oct	13	4828	Lisbon to Fort Lauderdale	Silver Whisper	\$3,850	✓				
05 Nov	11	9825	Port Louis Roundtrip	Silver Discoverer	\$8,950	✓			$\checkmark$	
16 Nov	11	9826	Port Louis to Zanzibar	Silver Discoverer	\$8,950	✓			$\checkmark$	
17 Dec	18	9828	Cape Town to Tema	Silver Discoverer	\$13,850	✓			✓	

Searly Booking Bonus — Look for this icon and save 10% off the published fare
Venetian Society guests enjoy an additional 5% savings

\*Valid for Economy class only

**BOOK YOUR SILVERSEA VOYAGE TODAY.** CALL YOUR VIRTUOSO® TRAVEL ADVISOR.



